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NAAM PLAATS
F.S. Kramer Wormer
F.S. Kramer Wormer

J. Hommes & Zonen Akersloot
H. van de Roest Zwanenburg
W. Klaverstijn sr. Amsterdam
W. Glas Limmen
L.A. Pronk Breezand
Aris Louwe Den Helder
H. van de Roest Zwanenburg
C.J. Schermer Castricum
Kees Niesten jr. Heemskerk
Vokko Brugge De Rijp
Vokko Brugge De Rijp

Aris Louwe
Gebr Jacobs
R. van der Pijll

Comb M. van Geel & Z

M. Kroon-Kout

F.S.
Gebr.

Kramer
Brugemann

Den Helder

Nes a/d Amstel
Hobrede
Julianadorp
Purmerend
Wormer
Assendelft

STAND OVERNACHTFOND

(beste 3)

RINGNR PRYZEN

51573785
31093348
41850044
31082749
31075497
91059014
51587467
51582281
51562229
31120839
51589558
51573298
41842332
31103215
51553143
31089168
21484061
41818410
31093374
61406493
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PUNTEN

1381.
1268.
1217.
1169.
1158.
1152.
1143.
1141.
1109.
1091.
1079.
1038.
1020.
1000.
986.
984 .
980.
978.
971.
971.
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